STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2017-18

L 4

o
A 4

Response Poor | Fair Good Very Good | Excellent
Relevance of Curriculum 67 82 92 201 356
Relevance of Curriculum
Poor
8%
10%
Excellent
45% Good = Poor
12%
= Fair
= Good
Very Good
= Excellent
Very Good
25%
Response Poor | Fair | Good | Very Good | Excellent
The Curriculum promotes internship, student 50 70 93 105 480
exchange, field visit opportunities

The Curriculum promotes internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities

Poor
0,
6% Fair

9%
Good
12%
Excellent
60% Very Good
13%

= Poor

= Fair

= Good
Very Good

= Excellent

L 4

éhahajiraje Mahavidyalaya, Khatav



STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2017-18

L 4

o
A 4

13%

Response Poor | Fair | Good | Very Good | Excellent
Curriculum facilitates you in cognitive, social and 39 76 94 203 386
emotional growth.
Curriculum facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.
Poor
5% Fair
10%
Good
12%
Excellent - Poor
48%
= Fair
= Good
Very Good
= Excellent
Very Good
25%
Response Poor | Fair | Good | Very | Excellent
Good
The curriculum has provision to engage students in the 40 75 |86 104 | 493
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of
the teaching learning process
The curriculum has provision to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process
Poor
5% Fair
9%
’ Good
11% = Poor
= Fair
= Good
Excellent Very Good Very Good
62% = Excellent

L 4

éhahajiraje Mahavidyalaya, Khatav



STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2017-18

L 4

o
A 4

Response Poor | Fair | Good | Very Good Excellent
The Curriculum inculcates soft skills, life skillsand | 32 78 |88 111 489
employ ability skills to make you ready for the world
of work
The Curriculum inculcates soft skills, life skills and employ ability skills to make
you ready for the world of work
Poor
4% Fair
10%
ood
11%

= Poor

= Fair

= Good

Excellent Very Good Very Good
61% = Excellent
14%
Response Poor Fair Good Very Good | Excellent
Curriculum Delivery by teachers | 33 82 99 112 472
Curriculum Delivery by teachers
Poor
4% Fair
Good
13% = Poor
= Fair
= Good
Excellent Very Good
59%
Very Good = Excellent

14%

L 4

éhahajiraje Mahavidyalaya, Khatav



STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2017-18

L 4

o
A 4

Response Poor Fair Good Very Good | Excellent
Frequency of Curriculum revision | 58 81 96 113 450
Frequency of Curriculum revision
Poor
7%
Fair
10%
Good = Poor
12%
= Fair
= Good
Excellent
57% Very Good
= Excellent
Very Good
14%
Response Poor Fair Good Very Good | Excellent
Quality of Academic advising 59 93 97 114 435
Quality of Academic advising
Poor
Fair
12%
= Poor
= Fair
Good
= Good
Excellent 12% 00
55% Very Good
= Excellent

Very Good

14%

L 4

éhahajiraje Mahavidyalaya, Khatav



STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2017-18

L 4

o
A 4

Response Poor Fair Good Very Good | Excellent

Ease of access to teaching faculty 60 90 98 211 339

Ease of access to teaching faculty

Poor
8%
Fair
11%
Excellent
43% = Poor
= Fair
Good
129% = Good
Very Good
= Excellent
Very Good
26%
Response Poor Fair Good | Very Good Excellent

Timeliness of academic processes 61 92 50 222 373

Timeliness of academic processes

Poor
8%

Fair

11%
Good

6% = Poor
= Fair
= Good

Very Good
= Excellent
Very Good

28%

Excellent
47%

L 4

éhahajiraje Mahavidyalaya, Khatav



STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2017-18

L 4

o
A 4

Response Poor Fair Good Very Good Excellent
Quality of the teaching faculty | 62 93 93 223 327
Quality of the teaching faculty
Poor
8%
Fair
11%
Excellent
41%
= Poor
= Fair
Good - Good
12%
Very Good
= Excellent
Very Good
28%
Response Poor | Fair | Goo | Very | Excell
d Good | ent

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, 63 94 96 224 | 321
course outcomes and Programme outcomes

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes

Poor
8%
Fair
12%
Excellent
40% = Poor
= Fair
Glzg/d = Good
(]
Very Good
= Excellent

Very Good

28%

L 4

éhahajiraje Mahavidyalaya, Khatav



STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2017-18

o
v

o
A 4

Response Poor | Fair Good | Very | Excelle
Good | nt
Your mentor provides adequate guidance on the assigned 64 95 101 225 313
task to you.
Your mentor provides adequate guidance on the assigned task to you.
Poor
8%
Fair
' 12%
Excellent
39% = Poor
= Fair
Good = Good
13%
Very Good
= Excellent

Very Good

28%

Response Poor | Fair | Goo | Very | Excellen
d Goo |t
d
The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with 65 98 102 | 226 | 307

providing right level of challenges.

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with

providing right level of challenges.

Poor
8%

Excellent
39%

Fair
12%
. Good

13%

Very Good

28%

= Poor

= Fair

= Good
Very Good

= Excellent

L 4

éhahajiraje Mahavidyalaya, Khatav



STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2017-18

L 4

o
A 4

Response Poor Fair Good Very Good Excellent

Research facilities in the Collage | 86 97 191 227 197

Research facilities in the Collage

Poor
11%

Excellent

25% Fair
12%
= Poor

= Fair
= Good
Very Good
Good = Excellent

Very Good 24%

28%

Response Poor Fair Good Very Good | Excellent
Availability of Other Infrastructure | 68 95 101 108 426
Sports/Parking/Fitness etc

Availability of Other Infrastructure Sports/Parking/Fitness etc

Poor
8%
Fair
12%
= Poor
= Fair
Excellent Good = Good
53% 13% Very Good
= Excellent
Very Good

14%

L 4

éhahajiraje Mahavidyalaya, Khatav



STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2017-18

*

o
v

Response Poor Fair | Good Very Good Excellent
The college website is comprehensive 73 81 93 205 346
The college website is comprehensive
Poor
9%
Fair
10%
Excellent
43% = Poor
= Fair
Good
12% = Good
= Very Good
= Excellent
Very Good
26%
Response Poor Fair Good Very Good | Excellent
Classroom and laboratory facilities 91 67 86 299 255
Classroom and laboratory facilities
Poor
11%
Excellent Fair
32% 8%
= Poor
= Fair
Good « Good
11%
= Very Good
= Excellent

éhahajiraje Mahavidyalaya, Khatav

L 4



STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2017-18

L 4

o
A 4

Very Good

Response Poor Fair Good Very Good | Excellent
Quality of Library/knowledge resources 50 58 82 269 339
Quality of Library/knowledge resources
Poor
6% Fair
7%
Good
Excellent 10%
43% = Poor
= Fair
= Good
Very Good
= Excellent
Very Good
34%
Response Poor | Fair Good Very Good Excellent
Academic reputation of the College 39 93 98 170 398
Academic reputation of the College
Poor
% Fair
12%
Good
12% = Poor
= Fair
Excellent
50% = Good
Very Good
= Excellent

21%

L 4

éhahajiraje Mahavidyalaya, Khatav



